
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1420902003038000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 17,933

CAMA #: 142 09 0 20 03 038 00 0 00
Sec: 9 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

STUB00090
STUBBS, CYNTHIA E

    

Owner: STUBBS, CYNTHIA E Legal: BEG SW COR LOT 3 BLK B, N 77.18, E 37.1, SE 33 TO POB, NE 
57, SE 21, S 17.14, SW 44.1, NW 33 TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 306881

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,388.03 1,388.03 2,776.06

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202789959-1 12/01/2023

1,388.03 0.00

12/01/2023

0.00

1 1,388.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,388.03

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202867940-1 04/18/2024

1,388.03 0.00

04/18/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,388.03

0.00

0.00

**********

1,388.03

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,388.03 1,388.03 0.00 2,776.06

2,776.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/23/2026 6:25:32 PM


